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Agenda Outline

Learn more about our work and other
initiatives by scanning or clicking here!

17  Online Course on Internal Displacementth

WEEK 4

Capstone Session and Closing of the Course 

Friday, 7 March
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Session 14
Live session

Session 13 Durable Solutions for Internally Displaced Persons 
Hybrid Session
Wednesday, 5 March
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Session 11 United Nations Action Agenda on Internal Displacement

Self-paced session
By Monday, 3 March

Coordination Mechanisms and Stakeholders: The Work of ClustersSession 12
Live session
Monday, 3 March
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Technical Preparation

Self-paced session
By Monday 10, February 

Session 0

WEEK 1
Session 1 Opening of the Course and Keynote Address

Live session
Monday, 10 February
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Session 2
Live session
Wednesday, 12 February
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Legal Protection of Internally Displaced Persons

Session 3 Mixed Movements and Categories of Persons in Need of Protection
Self-paced session
By Sunday, 16 February

Protection within Diversity during the Displacement Cycle

Live session
Friday, 21 February
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Session 6

WEEK 2

Protection of Displaced People in the Context of Disasters and
Climate Change
Live session
Monday, 17 February
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Session 4

Forced Displacement in International Humanitarian Law
Self-paced session
By Friday, 21 February

Session 5

WEEK 3

Ensuring IDP Participation in Electoral ProcessesSession 9

Session 7 Housing, Land and Property
Live session
Monday, 24 February
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Law and Policy Development

Friday, 28 February
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Session 10
Hybrid Session

Session 8 Data Collection for Protection, Assistance, and Solutions for IDPs
Live session
Wednesday, 26 February
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

Self-paced session
By Friday, 28 February

https://iihl.org/refugee-migration-department/

